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2014 YAIAA LEAGUE SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS - 2/15/2014

Results
 
Event 1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

Pool: 1:50.18 ! Red Lion2012

Meet: 1:50.18 ^ Red Lion2012

League: 1:50.18 * Red Lion2012

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:51.29Dallastown

1) Oberlander, Kacey 10 2) Woods, Jena

3) Casolo, Julia 12 4) Wise, Erica 11

27.86 31.89 26.95 24.59

A2 1:52.70York Suburban

1) Gross, Carson 10 2) Hunt, Megan 9

3) Schmittle, Emily 12 4) Devaney, Madie 10

28.38 31.88 27.17 25.27

B3 1:54.74Dallastown

1) Hess, Anna 11 2) Cooksey, Lauren 10

3) Gonzalez, Mikaelie 11 4) Marston, Nancy 10

28.45 33.47 26.93 25.89

A4 1:56.77Dover

1) Beierschmitt, Shea L SR 2) Aspey, Allie JR

3) Brenneman, Lindsay FR 4) Becker, Mia R SR

30.27 33.36 27.86 25.28

A5 1:56.95Red Lion

1) Washington-Myers, Amira J 11 2) Sun, Jessica J 09

3) Schaefer, Courtney M 11 4) Mitzel, Anne E 11

30.96 32.80 26.77 26.42

A6 1:57.87Central York

1) Sopko, Mackenzie R SO 2) Vaughn, Haley SR

3) Spinney, Sarah E FR 4) Burgess, Theresa M SR

31.07 32.51 28.61 25.68

A7 1:59.20New Oxford

1) Bateman, Devan SR 2) Smith, Sarah A SR

3) Chalk, Regan JR 4) Groden, Rachel SO

29.89 35.54 26.52 27.25

A8 1:59.48Spring Grove

1) Keller, Rebekah 11 2) Lecrone, Olivia 11

3) Hoffnagle, Emma 12 4) Cable, Alexis 12

31.12 34.75 27.52 26.09

B9 2:04.48York Suburban

1) Gunn, Allie 10 2) Gehly, Kristiana 11

3) Wolfenberger, Allie 12 4) Day, Logan 10

31.45 36.53 28.67 27.83

B10 2:06.44Dover

1) Becker, Anna FR 2) Shoemaker, Kyra SO

3) Bollinger, Claudia JR 4) Staub, Morgan JR

34.39 34.86 31.27 25.92

B11 2:08.44Central York

1) Drosdick, Raine M SR 2) Kerchner, Shannen N SR

3) Luckenbaugh, Madison M SR 4) Bahn, Kasie SR

30.67 37.77 29.53 30.47

A12 2:10.11Northeastern

1) Rode, Katlyn 11 2) Smeltzer, Kyleigh 10

3) Hoffmaster, Jocelyn 11 4) Moyer, Coryn 11

33.15 37.86 31.81 27.29

A13 2:11.74Susquehannock

1) Mentlik, Dani SO 2) Rodgers, Courtney SO

3) Jackson, Kathryn SR 4) Krewson, Emilee SO

33.33 36.93 33.23 28.25

B14 2:13.04South Western

1) Rhone, Katie 12 2) Gatz, Abigail 10

3) Urakami, Maki 12 4) Assi, Olivia 12

35.03 36.22 31.71 30.08

A15 2:15.31West York

1) Keller, Claudia N 09 2) Hoover, Taylor C 10

3) Shelton, Kiersten R 09 4) Hersey, Alyssa J 10

38.82 34.39 32.33 29.77

B16 2:18.73Susquehannock

1) Keuler, Megan SO 2) Norris, Katie SR

3) Pellissier, Hannah FR 4) Kroner, Maddie JR

33.83 38.86 36.14 29.90

B17 2:19.49Red Lion

1) Vernoia, Marissa L 09 2) Falatwich, Krista M 11

3) Trout, Bryn S 10 4) Helt, Sarah M 10

36.01 39.74 35.16 28.58

B18 2:21.08Northeastern

1) Myers, Lindsey 9 2) Kobus, Reilly 11

3) Kirouac, Sadie 11 4) Wolfgang, Morgan 11

37.62 36.98 37.78 28.70

B19 2:24.41New Oxford

1) Hartlaub, Brooke SR 2) Hogarty, Jamie FR

3) Brown, Courtney SR 4) Smith, Madison FR

36.16 41.28 37.65 29.32

B20 3:00.23West York

1) Fairlamb, Lydia E 09 2) Alleyne, Jahna L 11

3) Stottlemyer, Britney A 11 4) Smith, Jordan E 09

53.31 54.78 39.90 32.24

A--- DQSouth Western

1) Green, Courtney 10 2) Sell, Alison 11

3) Maas, Emma 11 4) Rohrbaugh, Briannah 12

32.63 32.22 30.68 26.36

B--- DQSpring Grove

1) Wildasin, Colby 10 2) Lecrone, Camille 09

3) Godman, Alyssa 09 4) Godman, Kaylyn 09

33.61 35.66 32.55 28.93

 
Event 2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

Pool: 1:38.16 ! Dallastown2013

Meet: 1:38.16 ^ Dallastown2013

League: 1:38.16 * Dallastown2013

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:38.22Dallastown

1) Brockway, Noah 11 2) Tate, Mason 12

3) Hill, Spencer 10 4) Hensel, Ashton 12

25.15 27.49 23.23 22.35

B2 1:41.35Dallastown

1) Erne, Braedon 11 2) Singh, Sreshtha 12

3) Stoner, Jacob 9 4) Hill, Gavin 12

26.11 28.23 24.62 22.39

A3 1:42.16Central York

1) Hartzell, Will D SO 2) Tate, Aaron C JR

3) Tate, Jesse W SO 4) Peckmann, Erik H JR

26.09 29.00 24.75 22.32

A4 1:43.79York Suburban

1) Massey, Will 12 2) Spinello, John 12

3) Spinello, Matt 10 4) Fridman, Alex 12

26.09 30.30 24.56 22.84
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(Event 2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A5 1:46.13Spring Grove

1) Myers, Taylor 11 2) Culp, Justin

3) Kling, Nolan 11 4) Smith, Isaac 12

26.55 30.26 26.15 23.17

A6 1:46.30South Western

1) Maxwell, Dan 11 2) Grim, Jordan 12

3) Shy, Aaron 12 4) Yokem, Alex 09

28.53 28.70 25.52 23.55

B7 1:46.75Central York

1) Chu, Ben S SO 2) Gemma, Anthony FR

3) Wendt, Corey J SR 4) Johnson, Ian D SR

27.01 30.80 26.07 22.87

A8 1:47.40Dover

1) Marshall, Casey SO 2) Boyd, Brannon SO

3) Link, Hunter SO 4) Kwasnjuk, Tobias FR

26.21 31.66 26.04 23.49

A9 1:49.43West York

1) Landis, Greg N 10 2) Spangler, Ben J 11

3) Brindle, Dayne N 12 4) Foery, David R 12

30.34 30.21 25.38 23.50

A10 1:50.43Susquehannock

1) Gloeckner, Zach SR 2) Galante, Zach SR

3) Loehmer, Brandon SR 4) Mosko, Evan JR

28.99 31.60 26.18 23.66

A11 1:51.29Northeastern

1) Linne, Ben 11 2) Gilchrist, Dalton 12

3) Bentz, Matt 12 4) Rambeau, Hunter 11

28.66 30.71 28.27 23.65

A12 1:51.33Red Lion

1) Petrella, Nick L 11 2) Clark, Alex W 12

3) Lanius, Matthew R 09 4) Sload-Diehl, Colin R 11

27.31 31.61 27.71 24.70

A13 1:52.10New Oxford

1) Long, Owen JR 2) DuPree, Kyle FR

3) Anderson, Hank SR 4) Jacobs, Michael SR

28.22 31.07 28.02 24.79

B14 1:53.29Spring Grove

1) Boyles, Colton 11 2) Cavanaugh, Jason 12

3) Seitz-Brown, Jeremy 12 4) Kuhn, Jay 10

31.54 30.19 26.68 24.88

B15 1:55.97Susquehannock

1) Speir, Joseph SO 2) Porter, Gibby SO

3) Freidhoff, Mark JR 4) Jackson, Robert SO

31.44 31.63 27.62 25.28

B16 1:57.75West York

1) Rickard, Sam J 09 2) Inners, Collin N 12

3) Spangler, Jake M 09 4) May, Jared M 11

30.82 33.25 27.85 25.83

B17 2:00.94South Western

1) O'Connor, Ian 11 2) Koehler, Tristan 11

3) Ballou, Michael 11 4) Albin, Brandon 12

36.48 31.85 27.89 24.72

B18 2:01.32Dover

1) McDaniel, Evan SO 2) Lloyd, Gabe SO

3) Riddle, Jake M SR 4) Staub, Ethan FR

29.69 23.41

B19 2:02.00York Suburban

1) Lackey, Robert 12 2) Weber, Mitchell 11

3) Pim, Rathana 11 4) Holsinger, Mitchell 11

33.57 34.04 30.25 24.14

B20 2:06.44New Oxford

1) Mack, Dan FR 2) Pecher, Aaron SO

3) Clinton, Curtis FR 4) DiMisa, Gabriel SO

34.10 35.42 29.31 27.61

B21 2:09.96Red Lion

1) Ward, Kris T 12 2) Waldrup, Quinn M 09

3) Brandt, Connor D 10 4) Ondek, Mike A 11

32.93 38.65 30.97 27.41

 
Event 3  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle

Pool: 1:53.96 ! Nicki Price2013

Meet: 1:54.35 ^ Alyssa Bixler2012

League: 1:49.26 * Courtney Harnish2014

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Dover SR1 1:54.44Smith, Nicole R

26.03 28.55 29.65 30.21

Dallastown 102 1:58.18Thornley, Justina

26.66 29.36 31.16 31.00

Dover JR3 2:01.09Staub, Morgan

27.52 30.30 31.57 31.70

York Suburban 94 2:02.85Hunt, Megan

28.52 31.05 31.76 31.52

York Suburban 115 2:03.67Schmittle, Anna

27.55 30.62 32.32 33.18

Dallastown 106 2:03.86Brown, Rebekah

28.41 31.23 32.29 31.93

Spring Grove 127 2:04.78Staub, Haley

28.60 30.83 32.60 32.75

Central York SR8 2:06.01Burgess, Theresa M

28.27 31.41 32.88 33.45

Northeastern 99 2:06.76Sevret, Devin

29.03 31.53 33.06 33.14

Dallastown 910 2:09.00Pechinski, Ashley

29.54 32.49 34.03 32.94

Dallastown 1211 2:10.53Hanlon, Teagan

30.36 32.65 34.27 33.25

York Suburban 912 2:11.14Suarez, Havannah

30.78 33.38 33.86 33.12

York Suburban 913 2:11.61Gochnauer, Morgan

30.20 33.11 34.20 34.10

Spring Grove 1114 2:12.27Miller, Ashton

28.51 32.89 35.98 34.89

Susquehannock SR15 2:15.05Steines, Katie

30.56 33.94 35.21 35.34

Central York SR16 2:16.45Kerchner, Shannen N

30.97 34.74 35.59 35.15

South Western 1217 2:19.22Assi, Olivia

31.13 34.97 37.11 36.01

Red Lion 1018 2:19.72Helt, Sarah M

31.35 34.86 37.46 36.05

Susquehannock SO19 2:21.31Mentlik, Dani

32.83 35.59 37.30 35.59

Spring Grove 1220 2:21.58Craver, Amanda

32.57 36.11 36.86 36.04
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(Event 3  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Red Lion 1021 2:22.69Grove, Morgan A

33.02 35.99 37.42 36.26

Northeastern 1122 2:23.08Wolfgang, Morgan

34.16 36.89 37.31 34.72

South Western 1223 2:23.24Rhone, Katie

31.32 35.43 37.46 39.03

New Oxford SR24 2:26.02Hartlaub, Brooke

33.80 36.84 38.11 37.27

 
Event 4  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle

Pool: 1:44.69 ! Gabe Thran2009

Meet: 1:43.80 ^ Scott Conley1989

League: 1:43.32 * Kevin Marsteller2009

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Red Lion 101 1:45.85North, Dylan J

24.70 26.50 26.79 27.86

Dallastown 122 1:48.32Tate, Mason

24.65 26.81 27.78 29.08

West York 123 1:51.03Foery, David R

25.22 27.38 29.10 29.33

Central York JR4 1:51.75Tate, Aaron C

24.45 28.01 29.65 29.64

Central York SO5 1:51.78Fisher, Ben C

25.99 28.20 28.48 29.11

Dallastown 126 1:51.79Boyer, DJ

24.34 28.29 29.91 29.25

Central York SR7 1:52.36Kerestes, Hunter H

25.68 29.00 29.54 28.14

Dallastown 118 1:54.20Marsico, Lucas

25.37 27.81 30.12 30.90

Dallastown 109 1:54.71Baker, Charles

25.60 29.05 30.35 29.71

Central York JR10 1:54.74Seymour, James P

25.41 28.55 30.32 30.46

Northeastern 1111 1:56.57Linne, Ben

26.24 28.59 30.76 30.98

Spring Grove 1112 1:58.41Kling, Nolan

25.84 29.04 31.80 31.73

Susquehannock SO13 1:59.86Jackson, Robert

27.04 29.84 30.83 32.15

South Western 1214 2:00.10Albin, Brandon

27.08 29.93 31.52 31.57

West York 1115 2:00.80Henderson, Jared P

27.44 30.38 31.62 31.36

South Western 0916 2:03.74Yokem, Alex

27.39 31.83 33.29 31.23

Spring Grove 1017 2:03.83Roberts, Corey

27.71 30.71 32.72 32.69

Dover FR18 2:05.83Staub, Ethan

27.56 30.87 33.28 34.12

York Suburban 919 2:06.91Orndorff, Seth

27.96 31.55 34.37 33.03

Northeastern 1220 2:07.14Irvine, Tristan

27.73 31.34 33.60 34.47

Susquehannock SR21 2:08.44Reed, Zach

28.65 31.97 33.52 34.30

South Western 1122 2:11.42Koehler, Tristan

28.63 33.13 34.93 34.73

Dover SO23 2:13.70Lloyd, Gabe

29.85 34.23 35.75 33.87

Red Lion 1124 2:14.99Prince, Deion L

29.82 33.92 34.78 36.47

 
Event 5  Girls 200 Yard IM

Pool: 2:03.92 ! Morgan Pfaff2012

Meet: 2:03.93 ^ Morgan Pfaff2012

League: 2:03.93 * Morgan Pfaff2012

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Red Lion 111 2:07.11Schaefer, Courtney M

28.27 31.82 37.71 29.31

Dallastown 102 2:07.97Oberlander, Kacey

28.54 30.44 38.76 30.23

Dallastown 113 2:13.44Hess, Anna

28.93 32.45 40.35 31.71

West York 104 2:13.60Hoover, Taylor C

29.40 35.06 38.72 30.42

Red Lion 095 2:16.05Sun, Jessica J

29.46 35.12 38.86 32.61

Dallastown6 2:16.53Woods, Jena

29.39 36.32 40.15 30.67

Central York SR7 2:16.85Vaughn, Haley

29.18 35.25 40.42 32.00

South Western 118 2:18.41Sell, Alison

30.97 36.90 38.63 31.91

Dallastown 119 2:18.60Randolph, Julia

30.28 35.08 41.20 32.04

Central York SO10 2:19.53Sopko, Mackenzie R

30.93 35.20 41.39 32.01

Spring Grove 1211 2:21.54Hoffnagle, Emma

29.87 35.75 43.00 32.92

Dover JR12 2:21.91Aspey, Allie

31.09 37.80 41.19 31.83

Northeastern 1113 2:25.99Damon, Savannah

31.66 37.09 42.63 34.61

New Oxford SR14 2:29.73Bateman, Devan

33.64 36.70 44.38 35.01

Dover SO15 2:30.70Shoemaker, Kyra

32.35 39.33 42.98 36.04

Spring Grove 1116 2:31.99Keller, Rebekah

32.77 37.66 45.56 36.00

South Western 1217 2:32.68Urakami, Maki

32.62 38.65 46.32 35.09

Spring Grove 1118 2:34.99Lecrone, Olivia

33.53 40.58 43.27 37.61

Northeastern 1119 2:37.62Hoffmaster, Jocelyn

34.05 38.68 50.01 34.88

Central York SO20 2:37.95Goodling, Karly

33.50 42.26 45.93 36.26

Spring Grove 0921 2:41.22Godman, Alyssa

34.82 40.69 49.28 36.43

Susquehannock SO22 2:41.64Rodgers, Courtney

38.05 42.99 43.73 36.87

York Suburban 1123 2:41.67Gehly, Kristiana

35.59 41.37 46.16 38.55
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(Event 5  Girls 200 Yard IM)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Dover JR24 2:45.40Bollinger, Claudia

33.86 43.21 51.84 36.49

 
Event 6  Boys 200 Yard IM

Pool: 1:55.03 ! Everett Albert2013

Meet: 1:55.38 ^ Trevor Hine2013

League: 1:55.38 * Trevor Hine2013

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Dallastown 121 1:57.36Hine, Trevor

25.43 29.30 34.95 27.68

Central York SO2 2:00.11Tate, Jesse W

25.89 31.22 35.35 27.65

Dallastown 113 2:02.01Lovelace, Jacob

25.88 30.20 36.91 29.02

York Suburban 124 2:04.38Massey, Will

26.53 31.25 37.33 29.27

South Western 125 2:04.75Grim, Jordan

27.87 31.37 35.66 29.85

Dallastown 126 2:06.03Singh, Sreshtha

26.73 32.70 36.41 30.19

Red Lion 127 2:08.22Brandt, Callum M

27.07 32.65 38.87 29.63

Central York SO8 2:10.47Chu, Ben S

28.07 32.25 40.23 29.92

Dover SO9 2:10.83Link, Hunter

27.14 33.84 38.98 30.87

South Western 1210 2:12.39Shy, Aaron

26.54 34.67 39.58 31.60

West York 1111 2:13.29Spangler, Ben J

28.15 35.14 38.46 31.54

New Oxford FR12 2:14.12DuPree, Kyle

29.42 35.04 39.01 30.65

Spring Grove13 2:15.08Culp, Justin

28.03 35.05 39.52 32.48

Red Lion 0914 2:15.81Lanius, Matthew R

28.32 35.24 39.90 32.35

Susquehannock JR15 2:17.19Freidhoff, Mark

27.71 35.63 42.75 31.10

New Oxford FR16 2:18.44Pecher, Alex

29.37 33.51 43.00 32.56

Dover FR17 2:20.85Aspey, Cameron

29.38 36.72 41.76 32.99

West York 1018 2:21.50Landis, Greg N

33.52 33.50 41.50 32.98

Central York FR19 2:25.11Gemma, Anthony

30.56 36.96 41.88 35.71

York Suburban 920 2:25.65Golden, Trent

31.57 38.42 42.92 32.74

Susquehannock SO21 2:29.31Porter, Gibby

32.31 40.67 40.62 35.71

Northeastern 1222 2:32.42Bentz, Matt

30.37 38.93 46.85 36.27

Dover SR23 2:37.46Becker, Scott A

31.29 41.99 48.77 35.41

Dallastown 09--- DQJacobson, Patrick

27.95 32.55 38.90 32.08

 
Event 7  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle

Pool: 23.97 ! Alyssa Bixler2012

Meet: 23.73 ^ Michele King2005

League: 23.73 * Michele King2005

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Dallastown 121 24.56Bixler, Alyssa

Dallastown 112 25.03Wise, Erica

Dover SR3 25.72Becker, Mia R

Spring Grove 124 25.79Cable, Alexis

York Suburban 105 25.97Devaney, Madie

York Suburban 96 26.15Zortman, Cara

Dallastown 97 26.40Balderson, Emma

Red Lion 118 26.41Washington-Myers, Amira J

Central York SR9 26.51Bahn, Kasie

Dallastown 1010 26.52Cooksey, Lauren

Central York SR11 26.68Drosdick, Raine M

Northeastern 912 26.85Sutton, Ona

Central York SR13 26.98Luckenbaugh, Madison M

South Western 1214 27.18Rohrbaugh, Briannah

Red Lion 1015 27.29Reed, Kristen A

Red Lion 0916 27.45Welchans, Hailey E

Dover SO17 27.69Spaulding, Emily

Northeastern 11*18 27.80Moyer, Coryn

Central York SO*18 27.80Sweeney, Lili P

York Suburban 1020 27.99Gunn, Allie

West York 1021 28.01Hersey, Alyssa J

New Oxford SO22 28.02Groden, Rachel

Susquehannock SO23 28.49Krewson, Emilee

Spring Grove 0924 28.51Lecrone, Camille

 
Event 8  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle

Pool: 21.11 ! Kevin Marsteller2009

Meet: 21.11 ^ Kevin Marsteller2009

League: 21.11 * Kevin Marsteller2009

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Dallastown 121 22.50Stauffer, Corey

Dallastown 122 22.72Hill, Gavin

Central York JR3 22.85Peckmann, Erik H

Dallastown 114 22.92Erne, Braedon

Dallastown 125 23.01Hensel, Ashton

Central York SO*6 23.14Hartzell, Will D

South Western 11*6 23.14Maxwell, Dan

Spring Grove 128 23.16Smith, Isaac

Red Lion 129 23.18Aggen, Eli C

York Suburban 1210 23.41Fridman, Alex

Central York SR11 23.45Johnson, Ian D

Northeastern 1112 23.62Soop, Devin

Northeastern 1113 24.04Rambeau, Hunter

West York 1214 24.17Brindle, Dayne N

Susquehannock JR15 24.18Mosko, Evan

York Suburban 1116 24.28Herrera, Diego

South Western 0917 24.32Yokem, Alex

New Oxford SR18 24.33Clark, Jack

York Suburban 1219 24.35Spinello, John

Dover FR20 24.38Kwasnjuk, Tobias

Northeastern 1121 24.57Darrah, Nathan

York Suburban 1122 24.90Holsinger, Mitchell
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(Event 8  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Northeastern 1123 24.97Wunsch, Logan

Susquehannock SR24 25.05Altom, Robert

 
Event 9  Girls 100 Yard Butterfly

Pool: 56.91 ! Nicki Price2013

Meet: 58.30 ^ Aniella Janosky2013

League: 55.25 * Courtney Harnish2014

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

New Oxford JR1 58.74Chalk, Regan

27.18 31.56

Dover SR2 1:00.44Spaulding, Rachel C

27.96 32.48

Dallastown 12*3 1:00.82Casolo, Julia

28.13 32.69

Dallastown 11*3 1:00.82Gonzalez, Mikaelie

28.04 32.78

Dover FR5 1:01.82Brenneman, Lindsay

28.76 33.06

York Suburban 126 1:02.41Schmittle, Emily

28.76 33.65

Dover SR7 1:02.53Beierschmitt, Shea L

28.75 33.78

Dover SR8 1:02.63Dacheux, Summer A

28.53 34.10

Central York FR9 1:03.66Spinney, Sarah E

28.97 34.69

Spring Grove 1210 1:04.20Hoffnagle, Emma

29.79 34.41

York Suburban 1211 1:05.85Wolfenberger, Allie

29.67 36.18

Central York SR12 1:07.16Luckenbaugh, Madison M

30.64 36.52

Red Lion 1113 1:09.18Snyder, Aubree L

31.96 37.22

South Western 1114 1:10.29Maas, Emma

32.22 38.07

Red Lion 1015 1:10.60Rinehart, Emma M

32.73 37.87

South Western 1216 1:11.43Urakami, Maki

33.55 37.88

Central York SO17 1:11.68Goodling, Karly

33.34 38.34

West York 0918 1:11.74Shelton, Kiersten R

33.68 38.06

Northeastern 1019 1:11.81Eckenrode, Hali

32.86 38.95

Northeastern 1120 1:12.00Rode, Katlyn

32.75 39.25

York Suburban 1021 1:13.43Day, Logan

32.95 40.48

Spring Grove 0922 1:15.10Godman, Alyssa

35.27 39.83

Dallastown 1023 1:15.92Wade, Joi

33.33 42.59

Susquehannock SR24 1:17.74Jackson, Kathryn

34.75 42.99

 
Event 10  Boys 100 Yard Butterfly

Pool: 52.02 ! Spencer Hill2014

Meet: 52.02 ^ Spencer Hill2014

League: 50.62 * Kevin Marsteller2008

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Dallastown 101 52.02!Hill, Spencer

24.29 27.73

Dover SO2 53.98Marshall, Casey

25.08 28.90

Central York SO3 54.88Tate, Jesse W

25.96 28.92

Dallastown 94 54.89Stoner, Jacob

25.46 29.43

Red Lion 12*5 55.52King, Chance T

25.42 30.10

York Suburban 10*5 55.52Spinello, Matt

26.61 28.91

Dallastown 117 55.63Lovelace, Jacob

25.73 29.90

Red Lion 128 56.34Brandt, Callum M

26.15 30.19

South Western 129 56.53Shy, Aaron

27.07 29.46

Spring Grove 1110 56.72Myers, Taylor

25.61 31.11

Susquehannock SR11 59.31Loehmer, Brandon

28.22 31.09

Susquehannock SR12 59.33Gloeckner, Zach

28.13 31.20

Susquehannock JR13 59.49Freidhoff, Mark

28.06 31.43

York Suburban 914 1:00.04Schmittle, Karl

27.90 32.14

Spring Grove 1215 1:00.27Seitz-Brown, Jeremy

28.32 31.95

Central York SR16 1:00.34Wendt, Corey J

27.73 32.61

Dallastown 1117 1:00.62Waltemeyer, Keenan

26.33 34.29

Spring Grove 1118 1:01.49Boyles, Colton

28.34 33.15

New Oxford SR19 1:01.75Anderson, Hank

29.42 32.33

Spring Grove 1220 1:02.09Cavanaugh, Jason

28.30 33.79

South Western 1121 1:02.45Ballou, Michael

29.44 33.01

Central York SO22 1:06.20Bui, Tim J

30.58 35.62

Northeastern 1223 1:06.81Bentz, Matt

30.74 36.07

Susquehannock SO24 1:06.89Gloeckner, Ryan

31.54 35.35

West York 1225 1:10.52Inners, Collin N

31.07 39.45
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Event 11  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

Pool: 1:38.41 ! Dallastown2013

Meet: 1:38.41 ^ Dallastown2013

League: 1:38.41 * Dallastown2013

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:38.99Dover

1) Spaulding, Rachel C SR 2) Becker, Mia R SR

3) Dacheux, Summer A SR 4) Smith, Nicole R SR

25.06 25.08 24.91 23.94

A2 1:39.27Dallastown

1) Bixler, Alyssa 12 2) Wise, Erica 11

3) Thornley, Justina 10 4) Casolo, Julia 12

24.80 25.08 24.60 24.79

A3 1:41.96York Suburban

1) Gross, Carson 10 2) Schmittle, Anna 11

3) Devaney, Madie 10 4) Schmittle, Emily 12

24.60 25.64 25.76 25.96

B4 1:44.40Dallastown

1) Cooksey, Lauren 10 2) Balderson, Emma 9

3) Marston, Nancy 10 4) Woods, Jena

26.88 25.92 26.30 25.30

A5 1:46.18Central York

1) Vaughn, Haley SR 2) Spinney, Sarah E FR

3) Sopko, Mackenzie R SO 4) Burgess, Theresa M SR

26.71 26.96 26.99 25.52

A6 1:46.56Spring Grove

1) Hoffnagle, Emma 12 2) Keller, Rebekah 11

3) Staub, Haley 12 4) Cable, Alexis 12

27.21 27.23 26.56 25.56

B7 1:47.98York Suburban

1) Zortman, Cara 9 2) Suarez, Havannah 9

3) Gochnauer, Morgan 9 4) Gunn, Allie 10

25.99 27.28 27.09 27.62

A8 1:49.69New Oxford

1) Chalk, Regan JR 2) Hartlaub, Brooke SR

3) Groden, Rachel SO 4) Bateman, Devan SR

27.42 29.79 27.65 24.83

A9 1:51.13Northeastern

1) Sutton, Ona 9 2) Sevret, Devin 9

3) Damon, Savannah 11 4) Moyer, Coryn 11

27.74 27.50 28.04 27.85

B10 1:51.15Central York

1) Bahn, Kasie SR 2) Sweeney, Lili P SO

3) Luckenbaugh, Madison M SR 4) Drosdick, Raine M SR

27.33 27.27 30.39 26.16

A11 1:51.59Red Lion

1) Welchans, Hailey E 09 2) Reed, Kristen A 10

3) Snyder, Aubree L 11 4) Rinehart, Emma M 10

27.39 30.91 25.01 28.28

A12 1:52.37South Western

1) Rohrbaugh, Briannah 12 2) Sigmon, Alicia 12

3) Assi, Olivia 12 4) Sell, Alison 11

27.45 28.69 30.08 26.15

A13 1:54.10West York

1) Hoover, Taylor C 10 2) Keller, Claudia N 09

3) Shelton, Kiersten R 09 4) Hersey, Alyssa J 10

28.48 28.01 28.91 28.70

B14 1:55.85Northeastern

1) Wolfgang, Morgan 11 2) Hoffmaster, Jocelyn 11

3) Eckenrode, Hali 10 4) Kobus, Reilly 11

28.64 27.84 30.96 28.41

B15 1:57.01South Western

1) Green, Courtney 10 2) Culp, Janna 09

3) Martin, Alaina 11 4) Gatz, Abigail 10

28.86 30.06 30.26 27.83

B16 1:58.93Spring Grove

1) Godman, Alyssa 09 2) Wildasin, Colby 10

3) Bankert, Emily 09 4) Miller, Ashton 11

29.77 30.91 30.42 27.83

A17 1:59.02Susquehannock

1) Keuler, Megan SO 2) Mentlik, Dani SO

3) Kroner, Maddie JR 4) Krewson, Emilee SO

29.63 30.16 29.51 29.72

B18 2:00.74Red Lion

1) Trout, Bryn S 10 2) Grove, Morgan A 10

3) Ward, Kaylin N 10 4) Helt, Sarah M 10

31.48 29.89 30.69 28.68

B19 2:04.15New Oxford

1) Smith, Madison FR 2) Hogarty, Jamie FR

3) Arnold, Ophelia FR 4) Smith, Sarah A SR

30.16 31.61 32.28 30.10

B20 2:05.86Susquehannock

1) Jacque, Haley JR 2) Rodgers, Courtney SO

3) Leslie, Sadie SR 4) Steines, Katie SR

30.94 32.00 39.01 23.91

B21 2:06.95West York

1) Gross, Tori E 10 2) Stottlemyer, Britney A 11

3) Smith, Jordan E 09 4) Portillo, Jocelyn J 10

33.22 31.32 32.59 29.82

B--- DQDover

1) Riddle, Hannah FR 2) Bollinger, Claudia JR

3) Becker, Anna FR 4) Spaulding, Emily SO

29.16 30.86 28.43 27.44

 
Event 12  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

Pool: 1:27.08 ! Dallastown2013

Meet: 1:27.08 ^ Dallastown2013

League: 1:27.08 * Dallastown2013

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:27.99Dallastown

1) Hine, Trevor 12 2) Stauffer, Corey 12

3) Hill, Spencer 10 4) Brockway, Noah 11

22.54 21.66 21.98 21.81

B2 1:29.47Dallastown

1) Hensel, Ashton 12 2) Erne, Braedon 11

3) Hill, Gavin 12 4) Boyer, DJ 12

22.81 22.06 22.04 22.56

A3 1:32.27Central York

1) Johnson, Ian D SR 2) Kerestes, Hunter H SR

3) Peckmann, Erik H JR 4) Tate, Aaron C JR

23.15 22.94 23.21 22.97

A4 1:32.95York Suburban

1) Fridman, Alex 12 2) Herrera, Diego 11

3) Massey, Will 12 4) Spinello, Matt 10

23.58 23.94 22.83 22.60
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(Event 12  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A5 1:33.31Red Lion

1) Aggen, Eli C 12 2) North, Dylan J 10

3) Brandt, Callum M 12 4) King, Chance T 12

23.51 22.83 23.66 23.31

A6 1:36.05South Western

1) Yokem, Alex 09 2) Shy, Aaron 12

3) Grim, Jordan 12 4) Maxwell, Dan 11

24.75 24.58 24.05 22.67

A7 1:36.94Northeastern

1) Rambeau, Hunter 11 2) Wunsch, Logan 11

3) Darrah, Nathan 11 4) Soop, Devin 11

24.39 24.71 24.70 23.14

A8 1:37.02West York

1) Foery, David R 12 2) Henderson, Jared P 11

3) Spangler, Ben J 11 4) Brindle, Dayne N 12

24.44 24.92 24.88 22.78

A9 1:37.63New Oxford

1) Clark, Jack SR 2) Jacobs, Michael SR

3) Long, Owen JR 4) DuPree, Kyle FR

24.57 24.66 24.01 24.39

B10 1:37.88Red Lion

1) Clark, Alex W 12 2) Petrella, Nick L 11

3) Prince, Deion L 11 4) Sload-Diehl, Colin R 11

24.02 23.81 25.28 24.77

A11 1:38.20Susquehannock

1) Mosko, Evan JR 2) Altom, Robert SR

3) Gloeckner, Ryan SO 4) Jackson, Robert SO

24.38 24.90 25.15 23.77

B12 1:39.29Central York

1) Fisher, Ben C SO 2) Chu, Ben S SO

3) Seymour, James P JR 4) Wendt, Corey J SR

24.37 24.53 25.67 24.72

B13 1:39.81York Suburban

1) Spinello, John 12 2) Holsinger, Mitchell 11

3) Golden, Trent 9 4) Schmittle, Karl 9

24.62 24.43 26.18 24.58

A14 1:43.37Dover

1) Aspey, Cameron FR 2) Lloyd, Gabe SO

3) Riddle, Jake M SR 4) Staub, Ethan FR

25.58 27.50 25.30 24.99

B15 1:44.15West York

1) Rickard, Sam J 09 2) Inners, Collin N 12

3) Landis, Greg N 10 4) May, Jared M 11

26.08 25.81 26.94 25.32

B16 1:44.44Susquehannock

1) Mosko, Will SO 2) Rohrbaugh, Alex JR

3) Hogan, Patrick JR 4) Gloeckner, Zach SR

25.90 26.25 26.78 25.51

B17 1:46.63New Oxford

1) Pecher, Alex FR 2) DiMisa, Gabriel SO

3) Pecher, Aaron SO 4) Clinton, Curtis FR

25.30 28.27 26.53 26.53

B18 1:48.21Dover

1) Becker, Scott A SR 2) Boyd, Brannon SO

3) Edgar, Matt 10 4) McDaniel, Evan SO

25.95 28.71 27.04 26.51

B19 1:48.65Northeastern

1) Irvine, Tristan 12 2) Linne, Ben 11

3) Myers, Grant 12 4) Gilchrist, Dalton 12

26.58 25.57 28.62 27.88

B20 1:59.81South Western

1) Wetzel, Anthony 11 2) Fahs, Brenden 12

3) Zakirov, Abdulla 12 4) O'Connor, Ian 11

28.37 29.74 39.53 22.17

B21 2:00.09Spring Grove

1) Barley, Jesse 10 2) Miller, Montana

3) Morin, Benjamen 09 4) Mascaro, Dominic 09

31.92 28.92 31.01 28.24

A--- DQSpring Grove

1) Roberts, Corey 10 2) Seitz-Brown, Jeremy 12

3) Cavanaugh, Jason 12 4) Culp, Justin

26.66 25.91 25.40 24.52

 
Event 13  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle

Pool: 51.69 ! Courtney Harnish2013

Meet: 52.12 ^ Alyssa Bixler2013

League: 51.60 * Courtney Harnish2014

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Dallastown 121 52.84Bixler, Alyssa

25.54 27.30

Dover SR2 53.07Smith, Nicole R

25.65 27.42

Red Lion 113 53.75Schaefer, Courtney M

25.93 27.82

York Suburban 114 56.54Schmittle, Anna

27.39 29.15

York Suburban 105 57.18Devaney, Madie

27.37 29.81

Spring Grove 126 57.26Cable, Alexis

27.63 29.63

Dallastown 97 57.92Balderson, Emma

27.37 30.55

Spring Grove 128 58.01Staub, Haley

28.11 29.90

Red Lion 119 58.61Washington-Myers, Amira J

27.41 31.20

Dallastown 1010 58.76Marston, Nancy

28.11 30.65

Northeastern 911 59.06Sutton, Ona

28.18 30.88

South Western 1212 59.22Rohrbaugh, Briannah

28.04 31.18

York Suburban 913 1:00.44Gochnauer, Morgan

29.16 31.28

Central York SR14 1:00.58Bahn, Kasie

28.65 31.93

Red Lion 1015 1:00.66Reed, Kristen A

29.11 31.55

Dover SO16 1:01.47Spaulding, Emily

29.38 32.09

Red Lion 0917 1:01.62Welchans, Hailey E

29.42 32.20

West York 1018 1:02.09Hersey, Alyssa J

29.52 32.57
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(Event 13  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Northeastern 1119 1:02.23Moyer, Coryn

29.92 32.31

Susquehannock SO20 1:02.83Krewson, Emilee

30.42 32.41

West York 1121 1:03.02Alleyne, Jahna L

30.04 32.98

New Oxford SO22 1:03.08Groden, Rachel

30.14 32.94

Northeastern 1023 1:03.15Eckenrode, Hali

29.88 33.27

Dallastown 9--- DQSharp, Taylor

28.73 32.14

 
Event 14  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle

Pool: 46.40 ! Kevin Marsteller2009

Meet: 46.40 ^ Kevin Marsteller2009

League: 46.40 * Kevin Marsteller2009

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Dallastown 121 48.79Stauffer, Corey

23.47 25.32

West York 122 50.31Foery, David R

24.70 25.61

Central York SR3 50.67Kerestes, Hunter H

24.63 26.04

Central York JR4 51.02Peckmann, Erik H

24.40 26.62

Spring Grove 125 51.12Smith, Isaac

24.77 26.35

Dallastown 116 51.14Marsico, Lucas

24.81 26.33

Central York SO7 51.31Fisher, Ben C

24.32 26.99

Red Lion 128 51.52Aggen, Eli C

24.84 26.68

South Western 119 52.02Maxwell, Dan

24.62 27.40

Dallastown 910 52.09Stoner, Jacob

24.77 27.32

York Suburban 1111 52.34Herrera, Diego

25.30 27.04

Spring Grove 1112 52.43Kling, Nolan

24.87 27.56

Dallastown 12*13 52.45Hensel, Ashton

24.82 27.63

Central York SR*13 52.45Johnson, Ian D

25.20 27.25

Northeastern 1115 52.49Soop, Devin

25.17 27.32

Red Lion 1216 53.25Clark, Alex W

25.00 28.25

Susquehannock SO17 54.43Jackson, Robert

26.60 27.83

Dover FR18 54.56Kwasnjuk, Tobias

25.94 28.62

York Suburban 1119 54.67Holsinger, Mitchell

25.79 28.88

Susquehannock SR20 54.69Altom, Robert

26.31 28.38

Susquehannock JR21 55.02Mosko, Evan

25.70 29.32

Northeastern 1122 55.27Wunsch, Logan

26.35 28.92

Northeastern 1123 55.41Darrah, Nathan

26.39 29.02

New Oxford SR24 56.80Jacobs, Michael

27.07 29.73

 
Event 15  Girls 500 Yard Freestyle

Pool: 5:01.33 ! Mia Nonnenberg2014

Meet: 5:02.23 ^ Becky Krone1988

League: 4:46.66 * Courtney Harnish2014

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

York Suburban 101 5:13.79Gross, Carson

26.92 30.38 31.48 32.07

32.14 32.33 32.48 32.10

32.34 31.55

Dallastown 102 5:18.68Thornley, Justina

28.20 31.21 32.01 32.72

32.42 32.83 32.77 32.41

32.47 31.64

Dover SR3 5:20.12Spaulding, Rachel C

27.50 30.22 31.59 32.51

33.21 32.81 33.61 33.68

32.93 32.06

Dover FR4 5:20.73Brenneman, Lindsay

28.50 31.20 32.17 32.58

32.37 32.87 33.26 33.03

33.15 31.60

Dallastown 115 5:29.64Randolph, Julia

29.65 32.60 33.12 33.44

33.58 33.54 33.87 33.72

33.58 32.54

Central York SO6 5:30.01Sopko, Mackenzie R

28.99 32.20 33.38 33.56

33.70 34.05 33.86 34.09

33.74 32.44

Dover JR7 5:32.21Staub, Morgan

28.85 32.49 33.26 33.77

34.25 34.26 34.09 34.77

33.95 32.52

Dallastown 108 5:32.69Brown, Rebekah

29.36 32.42 33.54 33.96

34.04 33.90 34.46 34.34

34.35 32.32

Central York SR9 5:37.83Burgess, Theresa M

28.38 32.12 32.97 33.91

34.49 35.24 35.29 36.43

35.56 33.44

Red Lion 1110 5:43.91Mitzel, Anne E

31.23 34.11 34.60 35.04

35.18 35.38 35.02 36.01

34.85 32.49
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(Event 15  Girls 500 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Northeastern 911 5:47.72Sevret, Devin

29.60 32.26 33.55 35.06

35.70 35.68 36.36 36.61

36.64 36.26

Dallastown 1212 5:51.99Hanlon, Teagan

31.80 35.46 35.07 36.22

36.30 35.84 36.07 35.66

36.83 32.74

York Suburban 913 5:52.81Suarez, Havannah

32.39 35.30 35.78 35.63

35.96 36.30 36.36 36.25

35.81 33.03

West York 0914 6:01.44Keller, Claudia N

31.36 35.21 37.07 37.04

37.88 37.33 37.80 37.84

35.21 34.70

Red Lion 1115 6:02.95Snyder, Aubree L

32.07 35.72 36.92 36.71

37.09 36.93 37.64 37.45

37.28 35.14

Spring Grove 1116 6:05.13Miller, Ashton

31.32 35.36 37.05 37.54

37.70 36.20 38.09 38.18

38.21 35.48

Susquehannock SR17 6:06.46Steines, Katie

32.15 35.74 36.79 36.92

37.23 37.05 37.92 37.85

37.68 37.13

Spring Grove 1218 6:13.13Craver, Amanda

32.60 35.82 37.36 38.11

38.21 38.53 38.73 38.17

38.60 37.00

West York 0919 6:13.72Fairlamb, Lydia E

31.66 34.73 36.41 37.57

38.60 38.58 38.72 39.35

39.54 38.56

South Western 1120 6:16.58Maas, Emma

31.85 36.22 37.03 38.45

39.10 38.82 39.43 39.59

38.87 37.22

Spring Grove 1221 6:16.88Martin, Sabrina

32.44 36.23 37.52 38.17

38.59 39.49 39.76 39.87

39.10 35.71

Dover FR22 6:21.94Becker, Anna

33.06 37.82 39.73 39.41

39.82 39.39 39.75 39.09

37.71 36.16

South Western 1223 6:36.49Assi, Olivia

33.02 38.46 40.09 40.61

41.17 41.04 41.29 41.86

40.66 38.29

 
Event 16  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle

Pool: 4:37.66 ! J. Kehl2014

Meet: 4:39.33 ^ Trevor Hine2014

League: 4:39.33 * Trevor Hine2014

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Dallastown 121 4:39.33^Hine, Trevor

25.56 27.58 28.25 28.18

28.12 28.10 28.44 28.46

28.52 28.12

Red Lion 102 4:40.35North, Dylan J

25.79 27.62 27.87 28.52

28.13 28.33 28.67 28.88

28.40 28.14

Dallastown 123 5:01.52Boyer, DJ

26.34 29.31 30.23 30.79

31.09 30.64 30.94 31.08

30.84 30.26

Dallastown 124 5:03.02Baker, Richard

26.84 29.72 30.41 30.47

30.72 30.93 31.28 30.99

31.26 30.40

Dallastown 105 5:13.05Baker, Charles

27.64 30.16 31.50 31.98

32.08 32.64 32.69 32.15

32.41 29.80

Northeastern 116 5:14.79Linne, Ben

27.22 29.98 31.72 31.64

32.44 32.14 32.74 32.83

32.96 31.12

Red Lion 117 5:17.09Petrella, Nick L

28.75 31.30 32.24 32.81

32.64 32.80 32.57 31.38

32.04 30.56

Dover SO8 5:20.73Link, Hunter

27.68 30.78 32.23 32.56

33.05 32.87 33.07 33.58

33.38 31.53

Central York JR9 5:22.03Seymour, James P

26.73 30.11 31.40 32.22

33.29 33.41 33.82 33.87

34.07 33.11

Susquehannock SR10 5:26.01Loehmer, Brandon

29.43 32.58 33.14 33.22

33.25 33.13 33.02 33.25

32.60 32.39

New Oxford FR11 5:27.56DuPree, Kyle

28.73 33.17 33.15 34.19

34.14 33.43 33.73 33.56

32.79 30.67

Spring Grove 1012 5:29.05Roberts, Corey

28.63 31.84 32.59 33.26

33.66 33.97 34.15 34.71

34.70 31.54

Spring Grove 1113 5:29.28Boyles, Colton

28.73 31.46 32.57 32.72

32.67 33.16 34.04 34.72

35.43 33.78
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(Event 16  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

West York 0914 5:33.15Spangler, Jake M

28.41 31.77 33.29 33.80

33.95 34.17 34.29 34.97

34.99 33.51

West York 1115 5:36.87Henderson, Jared P

29.61 33.10 34.85 35.03

35.54 35.42 34.37 34.36

33.40 31.19

Northeastern 1216 5:36.95Irvine, Tristan

28.76 31.42 32.85 33.68

34.24 34.70 35.38 35.89

35.82 34.21

South Western 1117 5:40.42Ballou, Michael

29.77 33.58 34.72 34.93

35.04 34.89 35.09 35.19

34.86 32.35

Dover SO18 5:40.73Boyd, Brannon

30.14 33.51 34.59 36.20

34.83 35.14 35.22 35.03

34.74 31.33

New Oxford SR19 5:48.08Anderson, Hank

30.02 32.79 34.34 35.36

35.62 36.35 36.43 36.71

36.26 34.20

Susquehannock SR20 5:50.20Reed, Zach

30.65 34.32 35.86 35.94

36.37 36.00 36.06 36.39

35.07 33.54

South Western 1121 5:57.73Koehler, Tristan

32.10 35.91 36.41 36.61

37.65 36.52 36.30 36.50

36.36 33.37

New Oxford SO22 5:58.24Pecher, Aaron

30.02 34.15 35.84 36.82

37.27 38.30 37.65 36.95

37.74 33.50

Dover SO23 6:04.01McDaniel, Evan

30.29 35.38 37.14 38.22

37.46 38.68 37.83 37.03

37.14 34.84

York Suburban 1124 6:09.65Weber, Mitchell

31.33 35.65 36.90 38.17

37.79 38.60 38.57 38.96

38.96 34.72

 
Event 17  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke

Pool: 54.91 ! Morgan Pfaff2012

Meet: 54.91 ^ Morgan Pfaff2012

League: 54.91 * Morgan Pfaff2012

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Dallastown 101 57.32Oberlander, Kacey

28.26 29.06

Dover SR2 59.55Dacheux, Summer A

29.13 30.42

New Oxford JR3 59.56Chalk, Regan

28.93 30.63

Dallastown 114 1:00.21Hess, Anna

29.35 30.86

Dover SR5 1:04.08Beierschmitt, Shea L

31.25 32.83

Central York FR6 1:04.37Spinney, Sarah E

30.79 33.58

Dallastown 117 1:04.48Gonzalez, Mikaelie

31.58 32.90

Central York SR8 1:05.64Drosdick, Raine M

31.07 34.57

York Suburban 99 1:05.86Zortman, Cara

31.53 34.33

New Oxford SR10 1:06.26Bateman, Devan

31.68 34.58

West York 0911 1:06.31Keller, Claudia N

32.00 34.31

York Suburban 1212 1:07.53Wolfenberger, Allie

32.39 35.14

Spring Grove 1113 1:07.83Keller, Rebekah

32.97 34.86

York Suburban 1014 1:08.25Gunn, Allie

33.39 34.86

Red Lion 10*15 1:10.01Rinehart, Emma M

33.86 36.15

Dallastown 09*15 1:10.01Urbaniak, Emily

33.86 36.15

Northeastern 1117 1:11.64Hoffmaster, Jocelyn

34.18 37.46

South Western 1018 1:12.64Green, Courtney

34.69 37.95

Susquehannock SO19 1:13.28Keuler, Megan

35.60 37.68

Susquehannock SO20 1:13.81Mentlik, Dani

35.76 38.05

South Western 1221 1:14.31Rhone, Katie

35.41 38.90

Spring Grove 1222 1:15.02Martin, Sabrina

36.59 38.43

West York 0923 1:15.61Fairlamb, Lydia E

36.28 39.33

Spring Grove 1024 1:15.79Wildasin, Colby

36.50 39.29

 
Event 18  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke

Pool: 51.59 ! Kevin Marsteller2009

Meet: 50.43 ^ Josh Weaver1998

League: 50.43 * Josh Weaver1998

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Dallastown 111 53.19Brockway, Noah

25.59 27.60

Dallastown 122 53.50Tate, Mason

25.66 27.84

Dallastown 103 55.03Hill, Spencer

26.72 28.31

Red Lion 124 55.60King, Chance T

27.27 28.33

Dallastown 115 55.89Erne, Braedon

27.29 28.60
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Results

(Event 18  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Dover SO6 56.10Marshall, Casey

26.88 29.22

Central York SO7 56.45Hartzell, Will D

27.49 28.96

York Suburban 128 57.08Massey, Will

27.31 29.77

Spring Grove 119 57.27Myers, Taylor

27.82 29.45

Central York SO10 57.36Chu, Ben S

27.98 29.38

Red Lion 1111 1:00.48Petrella, Nick L

29.51 30.97

Susquehannock SR12 1:01.74Gloeckner, Zach

30.17 31.57

Red Lion 1213 1:02.03Clark, Alex W

30.75 31.28

New Oxford JR14 1:02.36Long, Owen

30.32 32.04

York Suburban 915 1:02.39Schmittle, Karl

30.14 32.25

New Oxford FR16 1:02.55Pecher, Alex

30.32 32.23

New Oxford SR17 1:03.52Jacobs, Michael

30.35 33.17

Central York FR18 1:04.79Sommer, Garrett

30.77 34.02

West York 1019 1:05.33Landis, Greg N

31.41 33.92

West York 0920 1:07.09Rickard, Sam J

Susquehannock SO21 1:09.14Speir, Joseph

34.89 34.25

Susquehannock JR22 1:09.47Hogan, Patrick

33.56 35.91

Central York JR23 1:11.40Worley, Caleb

34.27 37.13

York Suburban 924 1:12.57Boyer, David

34.33 38.24

 
Event 19  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke

Pool: 1:07.63 ! Rebekah Campo2012

Meet: 1:05.83 ^ Michele King2005

League: 1:05.64 * Michele King2005

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Red Lion 091 1:09.73Sun, Jessica J

33.38 36.35

York Suburban 92 1:09.88Hunt, Megan

33.37 36.51

Dallastown3 1:10.99Woods, Jena

32.73 38.26

South Western 114 1:11.09Sell, Alison

33.52 37.57

Red Lion 115 1:11.52Mitzel, Anne E

33.57 37.95

Central York SR6 1:12.36Vaughn, Haley

34.02 38.34

Dover JR7 1:14.17Aspey, Allie

34.78 39.39

Dover SO8 1:15.29Shoemaker, Kyra

35.83 39.46

Dallastown 109 1:15.30Cooksey, Lauren

35.21 40.09

Dallastown 1010 1:15.46Marston, Nancy

35.65 39.81

Spring Grove 0911 1:16.85Lecrone, Camille

36.12 40.73

New Oxford SR12 1:18.28Smith, Sarah A

36.97 41.31

Dallastown 1013 1:18.32Wade, Joi

36.95 41.37

Susquehannock SO14 1:18.89Rodgers, Courtney

37.00 41.89

Spring Grove 1115 1:18.93Lecrone, Olivia

36.38 42.55

South Western 1016 1:21.11Gatz, Abigail

37.33 43.78

York Suburban 11*17 1:22.06Gehly, Kristiana

38.64 43.42

South Western 09*17 1:22.06Green, Allyson

38.92 43.14

Red Lion 1019 1:22.31Helt, Sarah M

38.79 43.52

Northeastern 1020 1:22.63Smeltzer, Kyleigh

39.08 43.55

Susquehannock SR21 1:23.74Norris, Katie

39.47 44.27

Central York SR22 1:23.98Kerchner, Shannen N

39.51 44.47

Northeastern 1123 1:25.00Kobus, Reilly

38.91 46.09

Red Lion 1124 1:25.22Falatwich, Krista M

40.03 45.19

 
Event 20  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke

Pool: 59.51 ! Adam Phillips2012

Meet: 1:00.84 ^ Chris Manning2008

League: 1:00.31 * Chris Manning2008

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

South Western 121 1:03.36Grim, Jordan

29.55 33.81

Dallastown 122 1:03.60Singh, Sreshtha

29.89 33.71

Central York JR3 1:03.96Tate, Aaron C

28.93 35.03

Dallastown 124 1:04.88Hill, Gavin

29.41 35.47

West York 115 1:06.10Spangler, Ben J

30.85 35.25

Spring Grove6 1:06.61Culp, Justin

31.06 35.55

Dallastown 117 1:07.33Jacobson, William

31.29 36.04

Northeastern 128 1:07.55Gilchrist, Dalton

31.57 35.98
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Results

(Event 20  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

West York 129 1:08.20Brindle, Dayne N

31.79 36.41

Central York SR10 1:09.00Wendt, Corey J

32.30 36.70

York Suburban 1211 1:09.03Spinello, John

31.80 37.23

Central York FR12 1:09.09Gemma, Anthony

32.04 37.05

Red Lion 0913 1:09.25Lanius, Matthew R

32.78 36.47

Susquehannock SO14 1:09.31Porter, Gibby

32.80 36.51

Susquehannock SR15 1:09.75Galante, Zach

32.60 37.15

West York 0916 1:09.84Spangler, Jake M

32.55 37.29

Spring Grove 1217 1:10.20Cavanaugh, Jason

32.20 38.00

Spring Grove 1218 1:11.19Seitz-Brown, Jeremy

33.04 38.15

Dover SO19 1:12.39Boyd, Brannon

34.23 38.16

Dallastown 1020 1:12.68Dunnigan, Patrick

34.27 38.41

Susquehannock SO21 1:14.16Denis, Ryan

34.96 39.20

Central York SO22 1:15.36Bui, Tim J

34.88 40.48

Dover FR23 1:15.82Aspey, Cameron

33.89 41.93

West York 12--- DQInners, Collin N

35.03 40.36

 
Event 21  Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

Pool: 3:36.40 ! Dover2013

Meet: 3:36.40 ^ Dover2013

League: 3:34.66 * Dover1986

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:37.58Dallastown

1) Oberlander, Kacey 10 2) Wise, Erica 11

3) Bixler, Alyssa 12 4) Casolo, Julia 12

26.83 55.90 25.97 54.95

26.14 54.29 24.87 52.44

A2 3:38.87Dover

1) Spaulding, Rachel C SR 2) Brenneman, Lindsay FR

3) Dacheux, Summer A SR 4) Smith, Nicole R SR

26.66 55.23 26.94 56.58

26.32 54.54 24.91 52.52

A3 3:50.17Red Lion

1) Schaefer, Courtney M 11 2) Mitzel, Anne E 11

3) Washington-Myers, Amira J 11 4) Sun, Jessica J 09

26.45 54.68 28.22 59.13

26.79 58.95 27.42 57.41

B4 3:50.82Dover

1) Staub, Morgan JR 2) Aspey, Allie JR

3) Beierschmitt, Shea L SR 4) Becker, Mia R SR

27.69 56.99 28.26 59.56

27.23 58.67 26.30 55.60

B5 4:00.56York Suburban

1) Gochnauer, Morgan 9 2) Wolfenberger, Allie 12

3) Suarez, Havannah 9 4) Zortman, Cara 9

28.76 1:00.58 29.98 1:01.76

27.94 59.45 26.94 58.77

A6 4:02.17Central York

1) Vaughn, Haley SR 2) Spinney, Sarah E FR

3) Sopko, Mackenzie R SO 4) Burgess, Theresa M SR

28.91 1:01.02 28.85 1:02.58

28.88 1:01.03 26.90 57.54

A7 4:03.95Northeastern

1) Sutton, Ona 9 2) Damon, Savannah 11

3) Sevret, Devin 9 4) Eckenrode, Hali 10

28.71 59.88 29.34 1:01.69

29.27 1:02.55 28.65 59.83

A8 4:09.20Spring Grove

1) Staub, Haley 12 2) Miller, Ashton 11

3) Lecrone, Olivia 11 4) Lecrone, Camille 09

28.26 58.52 28.73 1:01.02

30.67 1:04.94 29.79 1:04.72

B9 4:11.06Red Lion

1) Welchans, Hailey E 09 2) Rinehart, Emma M 10

3) Snyder, Aubree L 11 4) Reed, Kristen A 10

28.97 1:02.93 30.38 1:02.97

30.57 1:03.43 29.33 1:01.73

A10 4:12.18West York

1) Alleyne, Jahna L 11 2) Smith, Jordan E 09

3) Stottlemyer, Britney A 11 4) Fairlamb, Lydia E 09

30.20 1:03.57 30.22 1:03.88

29.95 1:01.74 29.66 1:02.99

A11 4:16.54South Western

1) Urakami, Maki 12 2) Rhone, Katie 12

3) Maas, Emma 11 4) Sigmon, Alicia 12

30.81 1:03.48 31.19 1:06.36

30.46 1:04.12 29.08 1:02.58

A12 4:18.76Susquehannock

1) Keuler, Megan SO 2) Mentlik, Dani SO

3) Steines, Katie SR 4) Krewson, Emilee SO

31.01 1:05.80 30.69 1:04.85

31.85 1:05.58 29.68 1:02.53

B13 4:22.95Northeastern

1) Hoffmaster, Jocelyn 11 2) Stahlman, Danielle 10

3) Moyer, Coryn 11 4) Wolfgang, Morgan 11

31.42 1:04.18 30.88 1:06.84

32.39 1:08.37 30.81 1:03.56

B14 4:27.32Spring Grove

1) Craver, Amanda 12 2) Martin, Sabrina 12

3) Bricker, Mackenzie 11 4) Godman, Kaylyn 09

32.85 1:08.65 31.08 1:05.01

32.75 1:12.64 27.05 1:01.02
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Results

(Event 21  Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B15 4:28.96South Western

1) Mart, Cassidy 10 2) Green, Allyson 09

3) Martin, Alaina 11 4) Green, Courtney 10

31.95 1:07.08 33.35 1:09.56

32.48 1:08.48 30.11 1:03.84

B16 4:30.30Susquehannock

1) Jackson, Kathryn SR 2) Jacque, Haley JR

3) Rodgers, Courtney SO 4) Kroner, Maddie JR

32.72 1:08.65 31.93 1:08.33

32.08 1:07.45 31.46 1:05.87

A17 4:41.69New Oxford

1) Hartlaub, Brooke SR 2) Hogarty, Jamie FR

3) Sanders, Faith JR 4) Groden, Rachel SO

32.59 1:07.16 32.57 1:10.15

34.84 1:13.01 33.92 1:11.37

B18 4:55.89New Oxford

1) Smith, Sarah A SR 2) Arnold, Ophelia FR

3) Smith, Madison FR 4) Ernst, Gracie FR

33.97 1:12.70 36.52 1:17.71

33.43 1:13.56 33.73 1:11.92

B19 5:14.50West York

1) Gross, Tori E 10 2) Kite, Tailyn A 09

3) Fitzke, Heike 09 4) Portillo, Jocelyn J 10

32.48 1:12.09 37.97 1:21.95

34.37 1:15.56 40.99 1:24.90

B--- DQDallastown

1) Balderson, Emma 9 2) Gonzalez, Mikaelie 11

3) Hess, Anna 11 4) Thornley, Justina 10

27.09 57.79 26.45 56.97

26.49 56.30 26.09 54.36

A--- DQYork Suburban

1) Schmittle, Emily 12 2) Gross, Carson 10

3) Schmittle, Anna 11 4) Hunt, Megan 9

27.20 56.59 25.80 54.56

26.91 57.26 26.72 56.92

 
Event 22  Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

Pool: 3:13.90 ! York Suburban2009

Meet: 3:13.90 ^ York Suburban2009

League: 3:13.90 * York Suburban2009

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:21.38Red Lion

1) North, Dylan J 10 2) Brandt, Callum M 12

3) Aggen, Eli C 12 4) King, Chance T 12

24.04 49.77 23.88 50.80

24.10 50.76 23.87 50.05

A2 3:21.62Central York

1) Fisher, Ben C SO 2) Hartzell, Will D SO

3) Kerestes, Hunter H SR 4) Tate, Jesse W SO

23.82 50.26 23.41 50.03

24.59 50.76 24.45 50.57

B3 3:24.16Dallastown

1) Lovelace, Jacob 11 2) Marsico, Lucas 11

3) Stoner, Jacob 9 4) Boyer, DJ 12

24.17 49.98 24.44 50.79

25.00 53.11 23.41 50.28

A4 3:29.56Spring Grove

1) Smith, Isaac 12 2) Kling, Nolan 11

3) Boyles, Colton 11 4) Myers, Taylor 11

24.78 52.25 25.22 53.21

25.60 53.98 23.83 50.12

A5 3:29.90York Suburban

1) Fridman, Alex 12 2) Spinello, Matt 10

3) Herrera, Diego 11 4) Schmittle, Karl 9

24.49 51.81 24.39 51.31

25.34 53.23 25.61 53.55

A6 3:37.46Northeastern

1) Linne, Ben 11 2) Darrah, Nathan 11

3) Wunsch, Logan 11 4) Soop, Devin 11

26.04 54.23 25.88 55.03

25.65 55.47 24.82 52.73

A7 3:37.83Susquehannock

1) Mosko, Evan JR 2) Altom, Robert SR

3) Gloeckner, Zach SR 4) Jackson, Robert SO

26.00 53.72 26.21 55.79

25.58 54.77 25.45 53.55

A8 3:45.59New Oxford

1) Clark, Jack SR 2) Long, Owen JR

3) Anderson, Hank SR 4) Pecher, Alex FR

26.50 55.83 27.06 56.67

27.48 57.89 25.84 55.20

A9 3:49.61West York

1) Morrison, Dan E 11 2) May, Jared M 11

3) Smith, Jarod W 09 4) Henderson, Jared P 11

26.04 54.88 27.27 57.80

28.12 59.75 27.67 57.18

B10 3:49.63Central York

1) Bode, Alec FR 2) Bui, Tim J SO

3) Gemma, Anthony FR 4) Seymour, James P JR

29.71 1:04.35 27.22 58.22

26.04 54.63 25.35 52.43

B11 3:51.53Northeastern

1) Irvine, Tristan 12 2) Gilchrist, Dalton 12

3) Bentz, Matt 12 4) Myers, Grant 12

27.46 57.15 28.66 1:00.71

25.75 55.20 58.42 58.47

B12 3:51.63Susquehannock

1) Loehmer, Brandon SR 2) Freidhoff, Mark JR

3) Hogan, Patrick JR 4) Gloeckner, Ryan SO

27.99 57.29 27.57 57.10

29.26 1:00.71 26.62 56.53

B13 3:55.82Dover

1) Becker, Scott A SR 2) Boyd, Brannon SO

3) Edgar, Matt 10 4) Lloyd, Gabe SO

26.79 55.90 29.26 1:01.46

28.13 1:00.99 27.43 57.47

B14 3:56.43York Suburban

1) Thomas, Wes 11 2) Orndorff, Seth 9

3) Golden, Trent 9 4) Weber, Mitchell 11

29.05 1:01.53 27.38 58.19

27.76 58.19 27.38 58.52
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Results

(Event 22  Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B15 3:59.31Red Lion

1) Brandt, Connor D 10 2) Ward, Kris T 12

3) Lanius, Matthew R 09 4) Prince, Deion L 11

28.55 59.85 28.99 1:01.10

27.86 57.52 28.28 1:00.84

A16 4:00.54South Western

1) Ballou, Michael 11 2) Fahs, Brenden 12

3) Koehler, Tristan 11 4) Albin, Brandon 12

28.71 1:01.15 30.86 1:04.73

27.80 59.43 26.24 55.23

B17 4:03.35Spring Grove

1) Roberts, Corey 10 2) Kuhn, Jay 10

3) Dennis, Ewan M 09 4) Mascaro, Dominic 09

27.26 57.73 27.45 56.68

31.93 1:07.54 29.24 1:01.40

B18 4:09.99New Oxford

1) Clinton, Curtis FR 2) DiMisa, Gabriel SO

3) Mack, Dan FR 4) Pecher, Aaron SO

28.94 1:00.90 29.89 1:03.63

29.06 1:01.76 30.18 1:03.70

B19 4:16.13West York

1) Nokes, Evan A 10 2) May, Joshua M 09

3) Zito, Tony G 10 4) Portillo, Walter A 11

29.02 1:01.43 29.75 1:03.71

29.25 1:05.32 29.29 1:05.67

B20 4:26.75South Western

1) Wetzel, Anthony 11 2) Stiff, Tyler 10

3) Aguilar, Anthony 12 4) O'Connor, Ian 11

30.28 1:05.82 29.43 1:03.63

34.20 1:12.70 29.69 1:04.60

A--- DQDover

1) Aspey, Cameron FR 2) Kwasnjuk, Tobias FR

3) Link, Hunter SO 4) Marshall, Casey SO

26.00 54.20 24.50 53.13

26.43 56.67 24.02 50.46

A--- DQDallastown

1) Hine, Trevor 12 2) Stauffer, Corey 12

3) Tate, Mason 12 4) Brockway, Noah 11

23.03 47.58 22.48 47.76

23.28 48.56 22.46 48.12


